2. Study Schedule

No | Date Leader JICS Member Accommodation
Place
1 |Nov. 21| Tue. Narita (17:30) — Los Angeles (09:50) <JL062> Mexico.City
Los Angeles (12:35) — Mexico City (18:40)
<MX901>
2 |Nov. 22| Wed. Mexico City (12:39) — Tegucigalpa (17:30) <TA211>| Tegucigalpa
3 {Nov. 23| Thurs. Inception Report, Deliberation on a Written Inquiry, | Tegucigalpa
Deliberation on Survey Schedule (1 HAH)
4 |Nov. 24| Fri. Courtesy Call Tegucigalpa
1)JICA Honduras Office
2)Japan Embassy in Honduras
3)National Anthropological and Historical Research
[nstitute
5 {Nov.23| Sat. Movement: Tegucigalpa — Comayagua Comayagua
Site Survey: Comayagua Cathedral, Santa Ruzia
Church, T H A H Storehouse, Archaeological
Museum in Comayagua, Church Art Museum
6 [Nov. 26| Sun. Site Survey: Yarumela ruins, Los Naranjos Ruins San Pedro Sula
(Ruin/Nature Park)
Movement: Comayagua — San Pedro Sula
7 |Nov. 27| Mon. Site Survey: I H A H Northen Regional Office (La |San Pedro Sula
Lima) , Cortes Port, Omoa Museum, San Fernando
Fort
8 |Nov. 28| Tue. Movement: San Pedro Sula — Copan Ruinas Copan Ruinas
Site Survey: El Puente Historical Park, I HAH
Storehouse (La Entrada)
9 [Nov. 29| Wed. Site Survey: Copan Historical Park (Visitor Center, |Copan Ruinas
Main Group, Las Sepulturas) , Excavation Site
(Royal Tombs,)
10 |Nov. 30| Thurs. Site Survey: Archaeological Museum in Copan, Copan Ruinas
Ancint Copan Historical Park (Museum of Stone
Sculpture) , Centro Regional de Investigacions
Argeologicas  (CRIA)
il | Dec. 1| Fri. Round-table Conference with staff of Copan, Survey |San Pedro Sula
on Present Situation, Conference
Site Survey: Copan Ruinas—San Pedro Sula
12 | Dec.2 | Sat. |Narita (17:30) — Los Angeles (09:50) [Site Survey: San Pedro Sula Museum Leader :Mexico City
<JL062> Movement: San Pedro Sula—Tegucigalpa JICS : Flying
Los Angeles (12:55) — Mexico City overnight
(18:40) <MX901>
13 | Dec. 3 | Sun. |Mexico City (12:59) — Tegucigalpa  |{Survey on Agent in Honduras Tegucigalpa
(17:30) <TA211>
14 | Dec. 4 | Mon. [Courtesy Call and Midterm Report(JICA), Courtesy Call (SETCO-Agency for International  {Tegucigalpa
Cooperation)
15 | Dec. 5 | Tue. |Courtesy Call and Midterm Report(Japanese Embassy), Courtesy Call and Conference (IHAH)|Tegucigalpa
16 | Dec. 6 | Wed. |Site Survey: El Puente Historical Park Copan Ruinas
Movement: Tegucigalpa — Copan Ruinas




17 | Dec. 7 |Thurs.|Site Survey: Archaeological Museum in Copan, Copan Historical Park, Visitor Center Copan Ruinas
18 | Dec. 8 | Fri. |Site Survey: Excavation Site of Royal Tombs, Museum of Stone Sculpture, CRIA Copan Ruinas
Opening Ceremony of Exhibition of Royal Tombs (Archaeological Museum in Copan) ,
Reception
19 | Dec.9 | Sat. [Site Survey: Archaeological Museum in Comayagua Tegucigalpa
Movement: Copan Ruinas —Tegucigalpa
20 | Dec. 10| Sun. |Meeting Tegucigalpa
21 |Dee. 11| Mon. | Deliberation on the Minute (at [HAH) Tegucigalpa
22 | Dec. 12| Tue. |Morning: Sign on Minute (Ministry of Cultural Affairs) Tegucigalpa
Afternoon: Survey Report(Japanese Embassy, JICA)
23 | Dec. 13| Wed. | Tegucigalpa (07:10)— Deliberation on the Specification, Survey (IHAH) |Leader : Mexico City
Mexico City (11:59) <TA210> JICS :Tegucigalpa
24 | Dec. 14| Thurs.|Mexico City(08:15)— Deliberation on the Specification, Survey (IHAH)  |Leader : Flying
Los Angeles(10:10) <MX900> . overnight )
Los Angeles(11:40)— JICS : Tegucigalpa
25 |Dec. 151 Fri. |Narita (16:20) <JL061> Morning: Deliberation on the Specification, Tegucigalpa
Survey(IHAH)
Afternoon: Survey Report(Japanese Embassy, JICA)
26 |Dec. 16} Sat. Tegucigalpa (07:10)— Mexico City
Mexico City (11:59) <TA210>
27 |Dec. 17| Sun. Mexico City (08:15)— Flying overnight
Los Angeles (10:10) <MX900>
Los Angeles (11:40)—
28 | Dec. 18| Mon. Narita (16:20) <JLO61>
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